Winterkompetitie 2018/2019 Personele baan L.G.O. t/m RONDE 2

Klasse: 1-A

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)

Naam

J.B. Korten

T.J.M. Huls

H.J.M. Wolbrink
W.M. Siebelink

W. Rhebergen
H.J. Velders
W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel
P.J.H.M. Erdhuizen
H. ten Hag

T. Lieber

J.G. Bruggink

T. Berendsen
P.J.B. Splitthoff

H. Groot-Roessink
Fr. Jansen
A.J.H.M. Bouman
P. Veldhuis

F.A. Baten

H.M.G. Dubben
T.H.W. Hugen

Klasse: 1-B

P.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)

Naam

A.M. Williams
E.G. Scheers
G.H.B.M. Kniest
F. Koenders
B.H. Kock

W. Zweers

H. Apenhorst
R. Winkelhorst
J. Banning

H. Nijland

W. Leijzer
G.J. Kemper
P.J. Blewitt
D.G. Nijenhuis
J. Vredegoor
B. Vreman

T. Stroet

J. Sessink
Tycho van Weelden
G.W. Hoftijzer
J. Overvliet

Klasse: 1-R

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Naam

G.J.W. Doornink
J.M. Vinkenvleugel
P.A. Leenders

W. Legters

J.J. Claver

Afdeling

S.1J.S.

ST. HUBERTUS B.
R.AW.

S.1J.S.

WILLEM TELL
WILLEM TELL

ST. HUBERTUS B.
STRANGSCHUTTERS
WILLEM TELL

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HALFWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
R.AW.

HALFWEG
STRANGSCHUTTERS
HALFWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
STRANGSCHUTTERS
S.1J.S.

Afdeling

PR. ALEXANDER
S.1J.S.

S.1J.S.

ST. HUBERTUS B.
DIANA

DIANA

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HEELWEG

DIANA

‘T MEDLER
DIANA

S.1J.S.

PR. ALEXANDER
‘T MEDLER
DIANA

HEELWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
DIANA

DIANA

HEELWEG

DIANA

Afdeling

HALFWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
S.1J.S.

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILLEM TELL

Score
595
587 293
587 292
585
584
582
581 290
581 289
580
578
575
571
569
566
563
562
555
547
537
361

Score
589
575
572
571 285
571 280
570
569
565
563 278
563 277
562
559
557
554
550
549
547 271 276 44
547 271 276 43
545
541
531

Score
574
562
561
559
546



Winterkompetitie 2018/2019 Personele baan L.G.O. t/m RONDE 2

Klasse: 2-A

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

Naam

J.W. ten Broeke
D. Jansen

D. Schoneveld
J. Hilferink

Th. Bruins

A.L. Kuperij

F.J. Vinkenvleugel
H.S. Rietberg
G.J. Wesseldijk
W.G. Bruggink
E. Wichers

B. Centen
A.A.J. ten Have
A.H.J. Radstake
M.J.J. Wilbrink

Klasse: 2-B

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)

Naam

F.T.M. Wanrooij-van Stigt
T.C. Oortgiesen

E. Geerts

W. van Aaken

N. Domhof

J. Steentjes

P. Geerts

A. Fokkink

B.J. Wolters

F.T.L. Kasteel

H.J. Lammers
H.G. Peppelman
R. Spekschoor
A.G. Overbeek
H.J. Apenhorst
B.J. Grotenhuis
Tyler van Weelden
J. Wossink

Klasse: 2-R

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)

Naam

J. Hoedemaker
H. Bongers

H. van Bruggen
J.W. Klein Kranenbarg
E.H.M. Schreur
W. Lebbink

C. Weening

H. Jansen

H. Bloemendal
H.J.M. Penterman
B. Bokstart

M. Bruins-Thuis
H. ter Vrugt

Afdeling

HALFWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HARFSEN

ZELHEM

DIANA

ZELHEM

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HET GOUDEN OOG
HARFSEN
HALFWEG
HARFSEN

DIANA

HET GOUDEN OOG
ZELHEM

S.1J.S.

Afdeling

PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
HALFWEG

DIANA

HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. BERNHARD
HALFWEG
HEELWEG

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILHELMINA
HEELWEG
HEELWEG

‘T KOGELTJE
WILHELMINA
HALFWEG

‘T KOGELTJE
DIANA

HET GOUDEN OOG

Afdeling

S.1J.S.

S.1J.S.

HET GOUDEN OOG
R.AW.
STRANGSCHUTTERS
‘T MEDLER

PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA

WILLEM TELL

HET GOUDEN OOG
‘T MEDLER

DIANA DAMES
R.AW.

Score
568

561

560

549 270
549 268
542

536

533

531

529

517

514

507

501

497

Score
547 273
547 258
546
540
537
532
531
530
527
526
523
520 254
520 251
518
514
506
475
443

Score
562
561
559
551
550
549
542
532 265
532 263
532 260
527 260
527 259
523



Winterkompetitie 2018/2019 Personele baan L.G.O. t/m RONDE 2

Klasse: 2-R (vervolg)

Pl.  Naam
14) R. Nijenhuis
15) D. Nijenhuis

16) J.G. Kamperman

17) P. Fredriks
18) D. Visser

19) D.A. Gerritsen
20) J. Weening
21) G. Scheers
22) W.A. Meekes
23) H.W. Buunk
24) 1. Steentjes
25) A.D.J. Brus

26) A.J. Giesbers-Hogeweide

27) V. Karnebeek

Klasse: 3-A

Pl.  Naam
1) R.Wolters
2) A. Vredegoor

3) D.G. Heusinkveld
4) G.B.M. ter Horst

5) D. Geuijen

6) J. Essink

7) D.J. Navis

8) E. Plekkenpol
9) N. Overbeek
10) H.A. Kremer
11) M. Dommerholt

12) A.G. Hummelink

13) J.A. Roeterdink
14) G.B.M. Holtslag
15) H.J. Broekman
16) B. Raamsman

Klasse: 3-B

Pl.  Naam
1) E. Overbeek
2) J. Nijenhuis

3) N. Steentjes-Pelgrim

4) J.van den Hurk
5) J.G. Vruggink

6) G.W. Bloemendal

7) J.H. Raterink
8) H. Krabbenborg
9) T. Sloot

10) J. Schotman
11) R. Sturris

12) G. Jansen

13) J.G.M. Bongers
14) J. Schouten

15) M. Jansen-te Pas

16) G.H. Kremer

Afdeling

DE KOGEL

DE KOGEL

‘T MEDLER

PR. BERNHARD
HEELWEG

DIANA DAMES

PR. ALEXANDER
S.1J.S.

HET GOUDEN OOG
HEELWEG

DIANA DAMES
VIOS

VIOS

HET GOUDEN OOG

Afdeling

DIANA

DIANA
HEELWEG

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
HEELWEG
HARFSEN
DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
HARFSEN
R.AW.

‘T MEDLER
R.AW.

‘T MEDLER
HARFSEN

Afdeling
DIANA DAMES
DIANA

DIANA DAMES
HEELWEG
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
HEELWEG
WILHELMINA
DIANA DAMES
DIANA
ZELHEM
DIANA DAMES
WILHELMINA

Score
519

516 256
516 254
512

509

506

505

500

474

459

449

427

411

400

Score
536
531
527
523
513
503 251
503 249
502 250
502 249
499 247
499 246
493
490
484
447
409

Score
544
528
526
519
518
517
500
497
488
486
485
483
479
474
469
464



Winterkompetitie 2018/2019 Personele baan L.G.O. t/m RONDE 2

Klasse: 3-R

Pl.  Naam
1) B. Bulterman
2) H.B.F.M. Klein Goldewijk
3) A. Edelijn
4) J.G.M. Luikink
5) A. Leyzer
6) A.B.M. te Molder
7) G.W. Jimmink

Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam
1) H. Meijerink
2) G.D. Nijenhuis
3) H.van Aaken-Visser
4) E.J. Lettink
5) A. Plekkenpol
6) B. Jansen-Vredegoor
7) G. Ruesink
8) B. Beernink
9) E. Preijer
10) D. Centen
11) R. Kok

12) H.J. Harmsen-Paardekooper

13) F.J. Smees

14) D. Gerritsen

15) B. van Weelden
16) H. Groters

17) M. van der Heijden
18) N. Wenting

Klasse: 4-R

Pl.  Naam
1) H.B. Wolters
2) D.J.Jansen
3) J.te Slaa
4) H. Hollander
5) J.B.A. Wieggers
6) G.J. Aalderink
7) T.J.M. Geerts
8) C. Huldouw
9) G. Lensink
10) P.F. Hendriksen
11) H.J. Bruyel

Afdeling

S.1J.S.

‘T KOGELTJE
WILHELMINA
PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

‘T KOGELTJE
HARFSEN

Afdeling

‘T MEDLER

‘T MEDLER
DIANA DAMES
‘T MEDLER
HARFSEN
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
HEELWEG
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
HEELWEG
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
HEELWEG
HARFSEN
DIANA

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. ALEXANDER
ZELHEM
HEELWEG

'T KOGELTJE

VIOS
STRANGSCHUTTERS
HARFSEN
HARFSEN
WILHELMINA

VIOS

Score
532
531
523
502
490
469
389

Score
529
519
509
498
484
479
474 235
474 229
463
461
447 219
447 211
444
434
418
405

102

44

Score
532
518
497
493
480
478
460
458
361
229
215



